

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

 $\textbf{Registration Number:}\ 08ADPFS7299K2ZW$

1.	Legal Name	SHREE BALAJI BEAUTY AND HEALTH CARE					
2.	Trade Name, if any	SHREE BALAJI BEAUTY AND HEALTH CARE					
3.	Constitution of Business	Partnership					
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		F NO. 101,, STERLING APARTMENT,, B-6-B, PRITHIVI RAJ ROAD, C -SCHEME,, JAIPUR, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302001				
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Period of Validity		From	14/04/2018	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration		Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre				
Signature							
Name Virenda		Virendra	a Singh Chauhan				
Designation Superi		Superinte	ntendent				
Jurisdictional Office Circle		Circle-N	N, Jaipur - Ward-1				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 14/0		14/04/20	/2018				
Note:	The registration certificate is req	uired to b	e prominently	displayed at all	places of b	usiness in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 14/04/2018 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 08ADPFS7299K2ZW

Legal Name SHREE BALAJI BEAUTY AND HEALTH CARE

Trade Name, if any SHREE BALAJI BEAUTY AND HEALTH CARE

0

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State



GSTIN 08ADPFS7299K2ZW

Legal Name SHREE BALAJI BEAUTY AND HEALTH CARE

Trade Name, if any SHREE BALAJI BEAUTY AND HEALTH CARE

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

1 Name VINITA PERIWAL Designation/Status

Rajasthan Resident of State

2 Name SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

Designation/Status **PARTNER** Resident of State Rajasthan

3 PRAVEEN KUMAR BANSAL Name

> Designation/Status **PARTNER**

> > Resident of State Rajasthan

PARTNER

Name DUSHYANT SINGH RATHORE

> Designation/Status **PARTNER**

Resident of State Rajasthan